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HEBRON CHINESE ALLIANCE CHURCH SYDNEY
OF CHRISTIAN & MISSIONARY ALLIANCE AUSTRALIA

51 Hawkesbury Road, Westmead 2145, N.S.W. Australia.
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Rev. Simon Chiu

Rev. Costa Kamarados
Rev. Kelvin Tong

Pastor Johnson Ho

Pastor Robert Zhang
Pastor Simon Xian

Sister Eunice Law

& § T 31 (02) 9687 1795
43t www.hcac.org.au

ERE BEACER - A E ffE
Costa Kamarados $c ¥ - 3# 2% ¥
FE b - 53
PRl -$FH
ERCRUE T TR 4
AEERE -
B pdddk - 23 (2B

# %R hebron@hcac.org.au

0404 845 788
0425 206 035
0479 156 594
0404 136 368
0459 877 029
0488 323 828
0405 252 628



mailto:hebron@hcac.org.au

